
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ajay Coombes - (956256) - Swim Bournemouth - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.27 300 F 08/04/18 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

37.41 296 H 04/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 2

39.11 259 H 01/07/17 Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017 Littledown S Bournem'th 3

40.28 237 H 26/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

40.77 229 F 23/07/17 COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton S Bournem'th 3

41.05 224  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

41.07 224  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

41.43 218 F 19/12/15 Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet Millfield S Bournem'th 3

41.61 215  24/10/15 Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 4

42.18 206 F 03/09/16 Swim Bournemouth Season Starter Club Meet L4 Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

42.80 198  20/12/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Sprints Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

43.51 188  01/03/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown S Bournem'th 2

45.21 168  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

46.00 159  05/07/14 2014 Dorset Development Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 3

46.00 159  06/07/14 2014 Dorset Development Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 3

47.08 148  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

48.04 140  02/03/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown S Bournem'th 2

49.96 124  17/11/13 Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

52.37 108  13/10/13 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

52.68 106  06/07/13 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

54.64 95  06/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

56.66 85  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:00.71 69  14/10/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3
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37.27 300 F 08/04/18 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

37.41 296 H 04/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 2

40.77 229 F 23/07/17 COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton S Bournem'th 3

39.11 259 H 01/07/17 Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017 Littledown S Bournem'th 3

40.28 237 H 26/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

42.18 206 F 03/09/16 Swim Bournemouth Season Starter Club Meet L4 Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

41.05 224  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

41.07 224  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

42.80 198  20/12/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Sprints Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

41.43 218 F 19/12/15 Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet Millfield S Bournem'th 3

41.61 215  24/10/15 Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 4

45.21 168  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

43.51 188  01/03/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown S Bournem'th 2

46.00 159  06/07/14 2014 Dorset Development Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 3

46.00 159  05/07/14 2014 Dorset Development Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 3

47.08 148  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

48.04 140  02/03/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown S Bournem'th 2

49.96 124  17/11/13 Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

52.37 108  13/10/13 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

52.68 106  06/07/13 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

54.64 95  06/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

56.66 85  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:00.71 69  14/10/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3
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